Voucher No:
CBF No:

GURU NANAK COLLEGE OF EDUCATION. BIDAR
VOUCHER: RECEIPTS/PAYMENTS

Date:3010612022

Head of Account: Pursuing Higher Education

SlNo. Particulars Amount

Pursuing Higher Education for Ph.D of Sri. Mareppa Kattimarri
At Aurangabad

15000/-

TOTAL 1 5000/-

Rupees: Fifteen Thousand Rupees Only

Voucher No:
CBF No:

GURU NANAK COLLEGE OF EDUCATION. BIDAR
VOUCHER: RECEIPTS/PAYMENTS

Date:-1010612022

Head of Account: Pursuins Higher Education

SlNo. Particulars Amount

Pursuing Higher Education for Ph.D of Sri. Mareppa Kattimani

[...]

Mareppa Kaffimani
Assistant Professor
Guru Nanak College Of Education Bidar
58s403.

With Best regards from

(kg"of Educatir

Sub: Granting Incentives for Higher Education.

Dear Madam/Sir,

As per your request here with management has sanctioned Rs.
15000(Rupees Fifteen Thousand Only) regarding incentives for Higher
Education for your Higher Education (Ph.D.), So, amount will be
released by Finance Officer. Hoping this amount will help in your
research work.

3. Undeftaking appraisals of institutional functioning and documentation.